
LOT 17 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1059-355, WD 1089-2502, WD 12

PEELER JENNIFER/PEELER JOHN JR
103 SW WOODLEAF CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-117
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325,944

1517/1352 6/18/2024 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WORMELY MILTON D

PEELER JENNIFER

1297/1513 6/30/2015 WD Q I 01 181,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL C & ARLINE A HOR

MILTON D & YOLANDA 
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000046028 Remodel 19,891 12/05/2022

23819 SFR 656 11/07/2005

HX Base Yr

103 SW WOODLEAF CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 90
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,616 117.1296 131.19 343,193 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2150

BAS 2,150 100 2,150 228,468

FGR 576 55 317 33,685

FOP 76 30 23 2,444

FSP 314 40 126 13,389

3,116 2,616 277,986

BAS=[ORIG=0,1] W13 S4 S1 D1R1 D3L3 U3L3 W6 D3L3 W24 N9 W14
S40 E20 E2 N2 E8 S2 E2 E9 N5 E24 N35 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,41] S19 E24 N24 W24 S5 $
FSP=[ORIG=-13,1] W38 S9 E24 U3R3 E6 D3R3 U3R3 U1L1 N5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-45,41] S5 E12 N5 W2 N2 W8 S2 W2 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,761.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,522

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 584.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 3,504

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

9,526

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


